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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey King2112
Sonoma

9.250 8.900 8.7009.200 36.050
1 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Jocelyn Hansen2074
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.725 8.8009.125 35.650
2 3T 2T 3 2 

2 

Cierra Lucero2075
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.500 8.4759.125 35.050
3T 7 2T 8 3 

3 

Tegan Robinson2060
Accel

8.875 8.175 8.9259.000 34.975
5 11T 4 2 4 

4 

Elizabeth Wan2062
Accel

8.500 8.725 8.6508.675 34.550
10 3T 6 6 5 

5 

Abby McLachlan2096
Head Over Heels

8.425 8.600 8.4258.900 34.350
11T 6 5 9 6 

6 

Aricka Sung2061
Accel

8.800 8.900 8.2008.400 34.300
7 1T 8 11 7 

7 

Lily Louden2104
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.225 8.4008.475 34.050
3T 9 7 10 8 

8 

Gaby Galinson2093
Head Over Heels

8.725 8.175 8.6258.300 33.825
9 11T 9 7 9 

9 

Marie Rosettie2108
Rohnert Park

8.775 8.725 8.7757.150 33.425
8 3T 12 4 10 

10 

Lindsey Donegan2058
Accel

8.425 8.200 9.0507.700 33.375
11T 10 11 1 11 

11 

Jojo Grippi2110
Sonoma

8.825 8.400 7.7508.025 33.000
6 8 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Meek2079
Flip 2 It

9.600 9.300 9.4258.750 37.075
1 2 11 2T 1 

1 

Maylani Cornier2066
CGA

9.350 9.375 8.8759.150 36.750
5 1 4 9 2 

2 

Raya Shveyd2109
San Francisco

9.400 9.050 9.5508.675 36.675
4 5 13 1 3 

3 

Sarah Christensen2103
Oroville

9.450 8.250 9.4259.400 36.525
3 12 1 2T 4 

4 

Elise Hackenberg2089
Gymtowne SSF

9.025 8.650 9.3759.375 36.425
10 9 2 4 5 

5 

Ariana De Vera2101
North Bay

9.275 9.100 9.2508.775 36.400
7 4 10 5T 6 

6 

Ivy Schoenberger2099
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.200 8.6258.900 36.200
2 3 9 11 7 

7 

Brecken Bartells2106
Rodina

9.325 8.900 9.2508.700 36.175
6 6 12 5T 8 

8 

Stephanie Esquivel2073
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.800 9.0508.950 35.975
8 7 7 7 9 

9 

Angelie Estille2063
American

9.100 8.225 8.5759.175 35.075
9 13 3 12 10 

10 

Kate Steelman2069
Champion

8.675 8.375 8.4009.025 34.475
12 10 5 14 11 

11 

Dominique Salazar2098
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.300 8.4508.925 34.425
11 11 8 13 12 

12 

Christine Caulfield2057
Accel

8.625 8.725 8.9508.100 34.400
13 8 14 8 13 

13 

Evelyn Gillis2086
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 7.450 8.6759.000 33.675
14 14 6 10 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marli Hutak2078
Flip 2 It

9.300 9.250 9.5259.200 37.275
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Katherine Tse2092
Gymtowne SSF

9.550 9.400 9.1259.175 37.250
1 1 4 5 2 

2 

Ana Hamilton2064
Auburn

9.175 9.175 9.4009.375 37.125
4 4 1 3 3 

3 

Bella Fogli2102
North Bay

9.150 8.825 9.4758.850 36.300
5 8T 5 2 4 

4 

Rachel Kozak2067
CGA

9.225 9.200 8.9008.825 36.150
3 3 6 7 5 

5 

Alysse Leanos2071
Classic

8.750 8.900 9.1509.300 36.100
12 5 2 4 6 

6 

Carrie Weiss2072
Classic

8.875 8.875 8.7758.600 35.125
9 6T 7 9 7 

7 

Sirena Ortiz2068
Champion

9.025 8.825 8.7008.400 34.950
7 8T 9T 10 8 

8 

Olena Kovalchuk2107
Rodina

9.050 8.875 8.9507.900 34.775
6 6T 12 6 9 

9 

Carissa Stoudt2105
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.450 8.8008.575 34.625
11 11T 8 8 10 

10 

Marina Pedemonte2097
Head Over Heels

8.850 8.725 8.5257.475 33.575
10 10 14 11 11 

11 

Faline Howard2111
Sonoma

8.950 7.450 8.3508.400 33.150
8 13 9T 12 12 

12 

Isabella Hilton2095
Head Over Heels

8.175 8.450 8.3258.050 33.000
14 11T 11 13 13 

13 

Malia Thompson2070
Champion

8.325 7.300 8.1507.800 31.575
13 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Ramos2091
Gymtowne SSF

9.350 9.200 9.2509.200 37.000
1T 1 3 4 1 

1 

Liz Gore2113
Technique

9.200 9.025 9.4509.175 36.850
4 3 4 1 2T

2T

Adeline Corbett2077
Flip 2 It

9.050 9.150 9.4009.250 36.850
8 2 2 2 2T

2T

Olivia Ciaravino2088
Gymtowne SSF

9.350 8.900 9.0009.300 36.550
1T 7 1 9T 4 

4 

Makayla Coh2100
North Bay

9.225 8.925 9.3009.075 36.525
3 5T 5 3 5 

5 

Mia Trani2083
Golden Bear

9.150 8.450 9.1009.025 35.725
5T 12 7 7 6 

6 

Uma Labouisse2059
Accel

9.100 8.500 9.0509.050 35.700
7 10T 6 8 7 

7 

Samatha Gobert2080
Gold Country

9.150 8.925 9.1758.375 35.625
5T 5T 14 5 8 

8 

Alyssa McCall2076
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.650 8.7508.875 35.275
9 8 8 12T 9 

9 

Lauren Barrett2085
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.000 8.8258.525 35.150
12 4 12 11 10 

10 

Francesca Vasconi2084
Golden Bear

8.875 8.625 9.1508.450 35.100
11 9 13 6 11 

11 

Versailles Castillo2065
CGA

8.925 8.375 9.0008.575 34.875
10 13 11 9T 12 

12 

Ananya Goenka2081
Golden Bear

8.675 8.500 8.7508.850 34.775
13 10T 9 12T 13 

13 

Violet Hedrick2094
Head Over Heels

8.550 6.900 8.2258.725 32.400
14 14 10 14 14 

14 
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